PGA

Pacific Northwest Section
Western Montana Chapter

Hamilton Golf Course
April 27th, 2015

Place Club and Players
1  Jason Lehtola (Highlands), John Velk, Todd Hober, Mike Maes, Brian Beach
2 David Owens (Hamilton) Paul Jessop, Derek Watt, Randy Jessop, Les Jessop
3 Greg Morris (Iron Horse) Matt Olson, Dave Cottington, Jeff Andrews, Chuck Morris
4T  David Owens (Hamilton) Bruce Christofferson, Josh Powell, Mark Richie, Jim Simeroth
4T Josh Walsh (Butte) Steve Salo, Zac Murphy, Andy Burton, Bob Hasquet
Place Player and Club Score Amount
T1 David Owens Hamilton GC 69 $90.00
T1 Greg Morris Iron Horse 69 $90.00
Jason Lehtola Highlands GC 70 $60.00
Josh Walsh Butte CC 72 $40.00
Professional Skins
Hole Player and Club Score Amount
3 Jason Lehtola 3 $17.00
6  Chris Jones 3 $17.00
7  David Owens 3 $17.00
8 Josh Walsh 2 $17.00
11 Josh Walsh 4 $17.00
13 David Owens 3 $17.00
18  Josh Walsh 3 $17.00
Amateur Gross- Flight 1 (Hdcp 0-12)
Place Player and Club Score Amount
1  Bob Hasquest (Butte CC) 72 $30.00
2 Todd Hober (Highlands) 73 $18.00
T3 Bob Gary Jr (Missoula CC) 76 $6.00
T3 RJ Patterson (Missoula CC) 76 $6.00
~ AmateurNet-Flight1(Hdep0-12)
Place Player and Club Score Amount
1  Bret Godfrey (Salmon, ID) 67 $30.00
T2 Mark Nord (Highlands GC) 71 $15.00
T2 Barry Curtis (Hamilton GC) 71 $15.00

Place

Player and Club Score Amount

Score Amount

124
125
126
130
130

$580.00
$440.00
$310.00
$115.00
$115.00



Randy Jessop (Hamilton GC) 74 $30.00
Chris Goble (Missoula CC) 85 $18.00
Greg Wasileski (Whitetail GC) 89 $12.00

Amateur Net- Flight 2 (Hdcp 13-over)

Place Player and Club Score Amount
1  MiKe Dodd (Hamilton GC) 68 $30.00

2 Jason Fenhaus (Green Meadow CC) 70 $18.00
T3 Mike Maes (Highlands GC) 74 $6.00
T3 Knut Hoelstad (Hamilton GC) 74 $6.00

.~ AmateurDueces-$37each

Player and Club Dueces Amount

Greg Wasileski (Whitetail) 1 $37.00

Jim Simeroth (Hamilton) 1 $37.00

Todd Hober (Missoula CC) 2 $74.00

Matt Olson (Polson Bay) 1 $37.00

Mike James (Green Meadow) 1 $37.00

Brent Godfrey (Salmon, ID) 1 $37.00
Dennie Gasser (Whitefish Lake) 1 $37.00



	Sheet1

