

Hamilton Golf Course April 27th, 2015

Team Results					
Place	Club and Players			Score	Amount
1	Jason Lehtola (Highlands), John Velk, Todd Hober, Mike Maes, Brian Beach			124	\$580.00
2	David Owens (Hamilton) Paul Jessop, Derek Watt, Randy Jessop, Les Jessop			125	\$440.00
3	Greg Morris (Iron Horse) Matt Olson, Dave Cottington, Jeff Andrews, Chuck Morris			126	\$310.00
4T	David Owens (Hamilton) Bruce Christofferson, Josh Powell, Mark Richie, Jim Simeroth			130	\$115.00
4T	Josh Walsh (Butte) Steve Salo, Zac Murphy, Andy Burton, Bob Hasquet			130	\$115.00
Professional Results					
Place	Player and Club	Score	Amount		
T1	David Owens Hamilton GC	69	\$90.00		
T1	Greg Morris Iron Horse	69	\$90.00		
3	Jason Lehtola Highlands GC	70	\$60.00		

72

\$40.00

Professional Skins				
Hole	Player and Club	Score	Amount	
3	Jason Lehtola	3	\$17.00	
6	Chris Jones	3	\$17.00	
7	David Owens	3	\$17.00	
8	Josh Walsh	2	\$17.00	
11	Josh Walsh	4	\$17.00	
13	David Owens	3	\$17.00	
18	Josh Walsh	3	\$17.00	

Josh Walsh Butte CC

Amateur Gross- Flight 1 (Hdcp 0-12)				
Place	Player and Club	Score	Amount	
1	Bob Hasquest (Butte CC)	72	\$30.00	
2	Todd Hober (Highlands)	73	\$18.00	
T3	Bob Gary Jr (Missoula CC)	76	\$6.00	
Т3	RJ Patterson (Missoula CC)	76	\$6.00	
Amateur Net- Flight 1 (Hdcp 0-12)				
Place	Player and Club	Score	Amount	
1	Bret Godfrey (Salmon, ID)	67	\$30.00	
T2	Mark Nord (Highlands GC)	71	\$15.00	
T2	Barry Curtis (Hamilton GC)	71	\$15.00	

Amateur Gross-	Flight 2	(Hdcp 13-	over)

Place Player and Club Score Amount

1	Randy Jessop (Hamilton GC)	74	\$30.00
2	Chris Goble (Missoula CC)	85	\$18.00
3	Greg Wasileski (Whitetail GC)	89	\$12.00

Amateur Net- Flight 2 (Hdcp 13-over)				
Place	Player and Club	Score	Amount	
1	MiKe Dodd (Hamilton GC)	68	\$30.00	
2	Jason Fenhaus (Green Meadow CC)	70	\$18.00	
T3	Mike Maes (Highlands GC)	74	\$6.00	
Т3	Knut Hoelstad (Hamilton GC)	74	\$6.00	
Amateur Dueces- \$37 each				

Amateur Dueces- \$57 each			
Player and Club	Dueces	Amount	
Greg Wasileski (Whitetail)	1	\$37.00	
Jim Simeroth (Hamilton)	1	\$37.00	
Todd Hober (Missoula CC)	2	\$74.00	
Matt Olson (Polson Bay)	1	\$37.00	
Mike James (Green Meadow)	1	\$37.00	
Brent Godfrey (Salmon, ID)	1	\$37.00	
Dennie Gasser (Whitefish Lake)	1	\$37.00	